
SATELLITE SCHEDULE – FEBRUARY 2013 
 
 
Cabarrus County (Concord) 
Concord Reg. Airport, 9000 Aviation Blvd. 
Phone Number: (704) 793-9000 
Staff Person:  Tiran Thomas 
12:00p-2:00p  
Date:    Monday, February 25 
 
   
Davidson and Guilford Counties (Lexington, Thomasville, and High Point) 
Phone Numbers: Lexington—City Hall, 28 W Center St. (336) 243-2489 – 9:00a-11:00a 
   Thomasville—City Hall, 10 Salem St. (336) 475-4210 – 11:30a–1:00p 

High Point—City Hall, 211 S. Hamilton St. (336) 883-3298 (general       
information number) – 2:00p-4:00p 

Staff Person:   Adam Hall 
 
Dates:  Tuesday, February 5 
  Tuesday, February 19  
 
 
Forsyth County (Winston Salem) 
Gov. Services Offices, 2301 N. Patterson Ave,  
Phone Number: (336) 721-9950 
Staff Person:   Regina Ford - 9:00a – 5:00p 
Dates:               
 Monday, February 4    Wednesday, February 6 
 Monday, February 11    Wednesday, February 13 
 Monday, February 18 (Closed)  Wednesday, February 20  
 Monday, February 25     Wednesday, February 27 
         
 
Rowan County (Salisbury) 
County Government Building, 130 W. Innes St. 
Phone Number: (704) 797-9950 
Staff Person:  Adam Hall 
9:00a-5:00p 
Dates:  Thursday, February 7 

Thursday, February 14 
Thursday, February 21 
Thursday, February 28 
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